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Sr. No. Particulars Date Day 

1.  
Commencement of 
IstSemester 

02/05/2022 Monday 

2.  Ramzan Eid(Holiday) 03/05/2022 Tuesday 

3.  Budha Pournima (Holiday) 16/05/2022 Monday 
4.  Assignments Questions Given 30/07/2022 Saturday 

5.  Moharram  09/08/2022 Tuesday 

6.  Independence Day 15/08/2022 Monday 

7.  Completion of Syllabus 20/08/2022 Saturday 

8.  Assignments Submission 22/08/2022 Monday 
9.  Final Attendance Display 23/08/2022 Tuesday 

10.  Final Detention List 25/08/2022 Thursday 

11.  Student Feedback Collection 29/08/2022 Monday 

12. 1
5 
Conclusion of 1st Semester 

30/08/2022 Tuesday 

 

* Holidays & University exam concerned dates mentioned above may change subject to 

directives of Savitribai Phule Pune University and the same will be communicated as & when 

published. 

 

AcademicCo-ordinator           Principal 

Prof.H.S.Shaikh                                                                                           Dr.R.V.Patil                                                                                                     
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Sr. No. Particulars Date Day 

01 Commencement of IInd Semester,    07/06/2021            Monday 

02   Monthly Attendance of  June-2021 01/07/2021 Thursday 

03 Bakri Eid (Holiday) 21/07/2021 Wednesday 

04   Monthly Attendance of  July-2021 02/08/2021              Monday     

05 Parsi New Year (Holiday) 16/08/2021             Monady 

06   Moharram (Holiday) 19/08/2021           Thursday 

07 Monthly Attendance of August-2021 01/09/2021         Wednesday 

08 Completion of syllabus 06/09/2021         Monday 

09 Monthly Attendance of September-2021 07/09/2021 Tuesday 

10 Assignments Questions Given 08/09/2021 Wednesday 

11 Conclusion of 2nd Semester 09/09/2021 Thursday 

 

** Holidays & University exam concerned dates mentioned above may change subject to directives of      

     Savitribai Phule Pune University and the same will be communicated as & when published. 

 

 
HOD Principal 

 

College Calendar 2020-21  MBA. (Term- II) 


	HOD Principal

